47-09SEP10 - SUNRISE ESTATES SUBDIVISION ASPHALT OVERLAY-PHASE II

ASPITALI OVERLAT-FITASI				I		I				
BID TABULATION	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		CHRISTENSEN		APAC		AVERAGE BID			
Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
BASE BID	<u> </u>	· • · · · · ·								
MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.
TRAFFIC CONTROL - LOCAL FROSION CONTROL	1	LS LS	\$1,600.00 \$800.00	\$1,600.00 \$800.00	\$1,000.00 \$2,000.00	\$1,000.00 \$2,000.00	\$1,700.00 \$1,700.00	\$1,700.00 \$1,700.00	\$1,350.00 \$1,850.00	\$1,350.0 \$1,850.0
RESTORATION (SEED, FERTILIZE &TYPE 3 MULCH)	i	LS	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,875.00	\$9,875.00	\$9,437.50	\$9,437.5
REMOVALS (INCLUDES MILLED BUTT JOINTS)	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,560.00	\$2,560.00	\$4,280.00	\$4,280.0
COLD MILLING TO PROPOSED CROSS-SECTION 12" CMP W/MITERED ENDS (ALUMINIZED)	1 55	LS LF	\$10,000.00 \$43.00	\$10,000.00 \$2,365.00	\$11,000.00 \$58.00	\$11,000.00 \$3,190.00	\$33,400.00 \$54.00	\$33,400.00 \$2,970.00	\$22,200.00 \$56.00	\$22,200. \$3,080.
15" CMP W/MITERED ENDS (ALUMINIZED)	74	LF	\$45.00	\$3,330.00	\$60.00	\$4,440.00	\$62.00	\$4,588.00	\$61.00	\$4,514.0
18" CMP W/MITERED ENDS (ALUMINIZED)	45	LF	\$50.00	\$2,250.00	\$63.00	\$2,835.00	\$69.00	\$3,105.00	\$66.00	\$2,970.0
24"x18" CMP ARCH W/MITERED ENDS (ALUMINIZED) 2" THICK BP-2 ASPHALT OVERLAY	47 2,110	LF TON	\$60.00 \$70.00	\$2,820.00 \$147,700.00	\$68.00 \$72.00	\$3,196.00 \$151,920.00	\$113.00 \$74.00	\$5,311.00 \$156,140.00	\$90.50 \$73.00	\$4,253.5 \$154,030.0
BP-2 ASPHALT LEVELING COURSE (1/2" AVG.)	359	TON	\$70.00	\$25,130.00	\$72.00	\$25,848.00	\$74.00	\$26,566.00	\$73.00	\$26,207.0
PAVING FABRIC (GLASPAVE OR APPROVED EQUAL) DIG OUT REPAIR	18,906 1,593	SY	\$3.00 \$65.00	\$56,718.00 \$103,545.00	\$2.75 \$48.00	\$51,991.50 \$76,464.00	\$2.65 \$70.00	\$50,100.90 \$111,510.00	\$2.70 \$59.00	\$51,046.2 \$93,987.0
DIG OUT REPAIR DIG OUT REPAIR	25	CY	\$80.00	\$2,000.00	\$70.00	\$1,750.00	\$60.00	\$1,500.00	\$65.00	\$1,625.0
30" WIDE CONCRETE ROLLBACK CURB & GUTTER	560	LF	\$32.00	\$17,920.00	\$57.00	\$31,920.00	\$47.00	\$26,320.00	\$52.00	\$29,120.0
ROADWAY PATCH FOR CULVERT REPLACEMENT 6" THICK CONCRETE STREET W/INTEGRAL CURBS	85 123	SY SY	\$75.00 \$80.00	\$6,375.00 \$9.840.00	\$120.00 \$90.00	\$10,200.00 \$11,070.00	\$172.00 \$93.00	\$14,620.00 \$11,439.00	\$146.00 \$91.50	\$12,410.0 \$11,254.5
TYPE 1 ROLLED STONE-GRAVEL DRIVEWAY TRANSITIONS	50	TN	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.0
DITCH GRADING	55	LF	\$12.00	\$660.00	\$20.00	\$1,100.00	\$15.00	\$825.00	\$17.50	\$962.5
EROSION CONTROL BLANKET SC-150 TYPE 3 ROCK BLANKET W/FILTER FABRIC (1' THICK)	130 30	SY	\$3.00 \$50.00	\$390.00 \$1,500.00	\$5.00 \$55.00	\$650.00 \$1,650.00	\$9.00 \$82.00	\$1,170.00 \$2,460.00	\$7.00 \$68.50	\$910.0 \$2,055.0
MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT	1	EA	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$1,650.00	\$450.00	\$2,460.00 \$450.00	\$475.00	\$475.0
BASE BID TOTAL				\$407,493.00		\$426,224.50		\$484,809.90		\$455,517.20
BID ALTERNATE NO. 1 (PARKLANE DRIVE)										
MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,425.00	\$1,425.0
TRAFFIC CONTROL - LOCAL	1	LS	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$525.00	\$525.0
EROSION CONTROL RESTORATION (SEED, FERTILIZE &TYPE 3 MULCH)	1	LS LS	\$100.00 \$500.00	\$100.00 \$500.00	\$500.00 \$1,000.00	\$500.00 \$1,000.00	\$500.00 \$1,600.00	\$500.00 \$1,600.00	\$500.00 \$1,300.00	\$500.0 \$1,300.0
REMOVALS (INCLUDES MILLED BUTT JOINTS)	i	LS	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$750.
15" CMP W/MITERED ENDS (ALUMINIZED)	36	LF	\$45.00	\$1,620.00	\$60.00	\$2,160.00	\$62.00	\$2,232.00	\$61.00	\$2,196.0
2" THICK BP-2 ASPHALT OVERLAY BP-2 ASPHALT LEVELING COURSE (1/2" AVG.)	325 80	TON	\$70.00 \$70.00	\$22,750.00 \$5,600.00	\$72.00 \$72.00	\$23,400.00 \$5,760.00	\$74.00 \$74.00	\$24,050.00 \$5,920.00	\$73.00 \$73.00	\$23,725.0 \$5,840.0
PAVING FABRIC (GLASPAVE OR APPROVED EQUAL)	2,898	SY	\$3.00	\$8,694.00	\$2.75	\$7,969.50	\$2.65	\$7,679.70	\$2.70	\$7,824.6
DIG OUT REPAIR	311	SY	\$65.00	\$20,215.00	\$48.00	\$14,928.00	\$70.00	\$21,770.00	\$59.00	\$18,349.0
DIG OUT REPAIR-EXTRA DEPTH ROADWAY PATCH FOR CULVERT REPLACEMENT	10 14	CY	\$80.00 \$75.00	\$800.00 \$1.050.00	\$70.00 \$120.00	\$700.00 \$1.680.00	\$60.00 \$165.00	\$600.00 \$2,310.00	\$65.00 \$142.50	\$650.0 \$1.995.0
TYPE 1 ROLLED STONE-GRAVEL DRIVEWAY TRANSITIONS	10	TN	\$35.00	\$350.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$40.00	\$400.0
EROSION CONTROL BLANKET SC-150	35	SY	\$3.00	\$105.00	\$5.00	\$175.00	\$9.00	\$315.00	\$7.00	\$245.0
BID ALTERNATE NO. 1 TOTAL				\$63,584.00		\$62,072.50		\$69,376.70		\$65,724.60
BID ALTERNATE NO. 2 (EAST COURT)										
MOBILIZATION TRAFFIC CONTROL - LOCAL	1	LS LS	\$400.00 \$200.00	\$400.00 \$200.00	\$2,000.00 \$500.00	\$2,000.00 \$500.00	\$1,680.00 \$900.00	\$1,680.00 \$900.00	\$1,840.00 \$700.00	\$1,840.0 \$700.0
EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$660.00	\$660.00	\$580.00	\$580.0
RESTORATION (SEED, FERTILIZE &TYPE 3 MULCH)	1	LS	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,770.00	\$2,770.00	\$1,885.00	\$1,885.0
REMOVALS (INCLUDES MILLED BUTT JOINTS) 15" CMP W/MITERED ENDS (ALUMINIZED)	32	LS LF	\$800.00 \$45.00	\$800.00 \$1,440.00	\$1,000.00 \$60.00	\$1,000.00 \$1,920.00	\$2,550.00 \$62.00	\$2,550.00 \$1,984.00	\$1,775.00 \$61.00	\$1,775.0 \$1,952.0
2" THICK BP-2 ASPHALT OVERLAY	210	TON	\$70.00	\$14,700.00	\$72.00	\$15,120.00	\$74.00	\$15,540.00	\$73.00	\$15,330.
BP-2 ASPHALT LEVELING COURSE (1/2" AVG.)	52	TON	\$70.00	\$3,640.00	\$72.00	\$3,744.00	\$74.00	\$3,848.00	\$73.00	\$3,796.
PAVING FABRIC (GLASPAVE OR APPROVED EQUAL) DIG OUT REPAIR	1,865 165	SY	\$3.00 \$65.00	\$5,595.00 \$10,725.00	\$2.75 \$48.00	\$5,128.75 \$7,920.00	\$2.65 \$70.00	\$4,942.25 \$11,550.00	\$2.70 \$59.00	\$5,035. \$9,735.
DIG OUT REPAIR-EXTRA DEPTH	10	CY	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$70.00	\$700.00	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$65.00	\$650.
ROADWAY PATCH FOR CULVERT REPLACEMENT	13 10	SY TN	\$75.00 \$35.00	\$975.00	\$120.00 \$30.00	\$1,560.00	\$165.00	\$2,145.00 \$500.00	\$142.50	\$1,852.5
TYPE 1 ROLLED STONE-GRAVEL DRIVEWAY TRANSITIONS EROSION CONTROL BLANKET SC-150	10 25	SY	\$35.00 \$3.00	\$350.00 \$75.00	\$30.00 \$5.00	\$300.00 \$125.00	\$50.00 \$9.00	\$500.00 \$225.00	\$40.00 \$7.00	\$400.0 \$175.0
TYPE 3 ROCK BLANKET W/FILTER FABRIC (1' THICK)	6	SY	\$50.00	\$300.00	\$55.00	\$330.00	\$108.00	\$648.00	\$81.50	\$489.0
BID ALTERNATE NO. 2 TOTAL				\$40,300.00		\$41,847.75		\$50,542.25		\$46,195.0
TOTAL BASE BID + BID ALTERNATE. NO. 1				\$471,077.00		\$488,297.00		\$554,186.60		\$521,241.80
The state of the s				Ţ11 1,07 1.00		\$ 100,201.00		400 1, 100.00		3021,241.0
TOTAL BASE BID + BID ALTERNATE NO. 2				\$447,793.00		\$468,072.25		\$535,352.15		\$501,712.2
TOTAL BASE BID + BID ALT. NO. 1 + BID ALT. NO. 2				\$511,377.00		\$530,144.75		\$604,728.85		\$567,436.8
Bid Response						YES		YES		
Work Authorization Certification						YES		YES		
Statement of Bidders Qualifications Anti-Collusion Statement						YES YES		YES YES		
Bid Bond						YES		YES		
Signature and Identity of Bidder						YES		YES		
Bidders Acknowledgment						YES		YES		